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09.00-09.30

09.30-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30
11.30-11.45
11.45-12.00

12.00-13.30
13.30-15.00

15.00-15.30
15.30- 17.00

17.00

Tuesday, 4 November 2008

Draft Agenda

Registration of participants
Welcome remarks
Coffee Break

Presentation: OSCE Centre in Bishkek
Presentation: OSCE ATU

Presentation: Commonwealth of Independent States
(CIS)

Lunch

Session 1: Presentation/ Discussion

“Forms and methods of cooperation of the State
authorities with the business community and civil
society in combating terrorism”

Coffee Break
Session 2: Presentation/ Discussion

“Role of the business community in combating
terrorism, problems and perspectives”

Closing remarks



09.00-10.30

10.30-11.00
11.00-12.30

12.30-14.00
14.00-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00
conference

17.00

Wednesday, 5 November 2008

Session 3: Presentation/ Discussion

“Religious organisations, society and the State, their
common goals and objectives on preventing terrorist
threats under the cover of religion”

Coffee Break
Session 4: Presentation/ Discussion

“Cooperation of the educational system and
interaction with religious communities”

Lunch

Session 5: Presentation/ Discussion

“The media working with state authorities to combat
terrorism implementing Public- Private, Partnership”.

Coffee Break

Closing: Closing remarks followed by a short press

Reception



