



2008 OSCE Sub-regional Central Asian Conference

"Partnership of State Authorities, Civil Society and the Business Community in Combating Terrorism"

4-5 November 2008 (Bishkek, Kyrgyz Republic)

Tuesday, 4 November 2008

Draft Agenda

09.00-09.30	Registration of participants
09.30-10.30	Welcome remarks
10.30-11.00	Coffee Break
11.00-11.30	Presentation: OSCE Centre in Bishkek
11.30-11.45	Presentation: OSCE ATU
11.45-12.00	Presentation: Commonwealth of Independent States (CIS)
12.00-13.30	Lunch
13.30-15.00	Session 1: Presentation/ Discussion
	"Forms and methods of cooperation of the State authorities with the business community and civil society in combating terrorism"
15.00-15.30	Coffee Break
15.30- 17.00	Session 2: Presentation/ Discussion
	"Role of the business community in combating terrorism, problems and perspectives"
17.00	Closing remarks

Wednesday, 5 November 2008

09.00-10.30	Session 3: Presentation/ Discussion
	"Religious organisations, society and the State, their common goals and objectives on preventing terrorist threats under the cover of religion"
10.30-11.00	Coffee Break
11.00-12.30	Session 4: Presentation/ Discussion
	"Cooperation of the educational system and interaction with religious communities"
12.30-14.00	Lunch
14.00-16.00	Session 5: Presentation/ Discussion
	"The media working with state authorities to combat terrorism implementing Public- Private, Partnership".
16.00-16.30	Coffee Break
16.30-17.00 conference	Closing: Closing remarks followed by a short press
17.00	Reception